
Temporada: 2024/25      Categoria i Fase: C.c. Júnior Masculí 1r. Any       Grup:  01

Jornada 1

Partit Resultat Data i hora

74851: C.B. VIC - UNIVERSITAT DE VIC 2 - UB MIR B 55 - 57 17-05-2025 17:45

74855: BC SANT JOAN DESPI B - CB BLANES A  - 18-05-2025 12:00

74853: EL CÍRCOL B - FC MARTINENC BÀSQUET B  - 18-05-2025 12:30

74861: U17 JOVENTUT LES CORTS - EL MASNOU BASQUETBOL  - 18-05-2025 13:15

74849: SABADELL BQ VALLÈS U17M - A.E. SANT ANDREU NATZARET-1A  - 18-05-2025 15:30

74932: BASKET ALMEDA NEGRE - CE PALAMOS U17  - 18-05-2025 16:00

74863: BQ MANYANET MOLINS 1 - UE SANT CUGAT - OCCIDENT 2008  - 18-05-2025 18:30

74857: QBASKET SANT CUGAT U17 - MATARÓ PARC BOET 2008  - 18-05-2025 19:30

Classificació

Equip J G PE P NP PF PC Punts

1 SABADELL BQ VALLÈS U17M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 A.E. SANT ANDREU NATZARET-1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 C.B. VIC - UNIVERSITAT DE VIC 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 UB MIR B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 EL CÍRCOL B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 FC MARTINENC BÀSQUET B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 BC SANT JOAN DESPI B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 CB BLANES A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 QBASKET SANT CUGAT U17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 MATARÓ PARC BOET 2008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CE PALAMOS U17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 BASKET ALMEDA NEGRE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 U17 JOVENTUT LES CORTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 EL MASNOU BASQUETBOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 BQ MANYANET MOLINS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 UE SANT CUGAT - OCCIDENT 2008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jornada 2

Partit Resultat Data i hora

(74862) EL MASNOU BASQUETBOL - U17 JOVENTUT LES CORTS  - 24-05-2025 13:30

(74854) FC MARTINENC BÀSQUET B - EL CÍRCOL B  - 24-05-2025 17:30

(74858) MATARÓ PARC BOET 2008 - QBASKET SANT CUGAT U17  - 24-05-2025 17:45

(74864) UE SANT CUGAT - OCCIDENT 2008 - BQ MANYANET MOLINS 1  - 24-05-2025 17:45

(74933) CE PALAMOS U17 - BASKET ALMEDA NEGRE  - 24-05-2025 19:30

(74856) CB BLANES A - BC SANT JOAN DESPI B  - 25-05-2025 10:45

(74850) A.E. SANT ANDREU NATZARET-1A - SABADELL BQ VALLÈS U17M  - 25-05-2025 19:30

(74852) UB MIR B - C.B. VIC - UNIVERSITAT DE VIC 2  - 25-05-2025 19:45
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